RTD and mA Input /
Output Modules
REL52811 / REL52812 (VIO 12AA/AB)
REL52813 / REL52814 (VIO 12AC/AD)
Publication version: VVIO12A/EN M/D001
2  VVIO12A/EN M/D001
Table of Contents
1 Important information ............................................................ 4

Figure 9-3 Easergy P3 mounting
  VVIO12A/EN M/D001
10 Order information
When ordering, state the following information:
• Order code and type designation:
o REL52811 (VIO 12AA)
o REL52812 (VIO 12AB)
o REL52813 (VIO 12AC)
o REL52814 (VIO 12AD)
• Quantity
 VVIO12A/EN M/D001  43
Schneider Electric
35 rue Joseph Monier
92506 Rueil-Malmaison
FRANCE
Phone: +33 (0) 1 41 29 70 00
Fax:  +33 (0) 1 41 29 71 00
Publication version: VVIO/EN M/D001
Publishing: Schneider Electric
09/2018
Customers Care Center
©
 2
01
8
Sc
hn
ei
de
r E
le
ct
ric
. A
ll
rig
ht
s
re
se
rv
ed
	1 Important information
	1.1 Hazard categories and special symbols
	Important Information
	Protective grounding
	Please Note
	1.2 Legal notice
	1.3 EU directive compliance
	2 Features
	o Pt100
	o Ni100
	o Ni120
	o Cu10
	 ST-type glass fiber (only TX)
	o REL52812 (VIO 12AB):
	o REL52813 (VIO 12AC) & REL52814 (VIO 12AD):
	o RTD input (special protocol designed for VIO 12A)
	o Modbus RTU
	o 35 mm DIN-RAIL